DATA SHEET
  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2015
January, 2024 − Rev. 15
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP1251/D
Current-Mode PWM
Controller for Off-line

NCP1251BSN100T1G 100 kHz Autorecovery Latched Latched
NOTE: F version has a different foldback scheme for improved efficiency.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Package
Marking OCP Protection
VCC OVP
Protection
Switching
Frequency Package Shipping†
NCP1251ASN65T1G 5AA Latch Latch 65 kHz
TSOP−6
(Pb−Free)
3000 /
Tape & Reel
NCP1251BSN65T1G 5A2 Autorecovery Latch 65 kHz
NCP1251CSN65T1G 5AE Autorecovery Autorecovery 65 kHz
NCP1251FSN65T1G 5AF Autorecovery Latch 65 kHz
NCP1251ASN100T1G 5AC Latch Latch 100 kHz
NCP1251BSN100T1G 5AD Autorecovery Latch 100 kHz
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
Downloaded from Arrow.com.